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Grade Reporting 

 

 

State and Local Screening 
 
 

 

State Assessments 
 
 

 
 
 

Diagnostic Checkpoints 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Reporting Period 
 

 

Progress Report 
 

Posting Deadline 
 

Report Card 
    

Cycle 1:  23 Days 
8/23 – 9/24 

Thursday, 
September 9 

Monday, 
September 27 

Thursday, 
September 30 

    

Cycle 2:  29 Days 
9/27 – 11/5 

Thursday, 
October 14 

Monday, 
November 8 

Thursday, 
November 11 

    

Cycle 3:  25 Days 
11/8 - 12/17 

Thursday, 
December 2 

Monday, 
January 3 

Thursday, 
January 6 

    

Cycle 4:  28 Days   
1/4 – 2/11 

Thursday, 
January 20 

Monday, 
February 14 

Thursday, 
February 17 

    

Cycle 5:  34 Days 
2/15 – 4/8 

Thursday, 
March 10 

Monday, 
April 11 

Thursday, 
April 14 

    

Cycle 6:  32 Days 
4/11 – 5/26 

Thursday, 
April 28 

Monday, 
May 23 

Thursday, 
May 26 

 

Assessment 
 

 

Window Open 
 

Window Closed 
 

Release Reports 
BOY – Beginning of Year 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

Monday, 
August 23 

Friday, 
September 17 

Thursday, 
Sept. 30 (w/RC) 

    

MOY – Middle of Year 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

Monday,  
November 29 

Friday, 
December 17 

Thursday, 
January 6 (w/RC) 

    

EOY – End of Year 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

Monday,  
May 2 

Friday, 
May 20 

Thursday, 
May 26 (w/RC) 

 

Assessment 
 

 

Date/Test 
 

Date/Test 
 

Date/Test 
State Opportunities  
On-line STAAR Practice 

BOY – State and 
Local Window 

MOY – State and 
Local Window 

 

STAAR Assessments 
Paper test dates.  

Tues., May 10 
3 - 8 Math 

Wed., May 11 
3 - 8 Reading 

Thur., May 12 
5 Science 

FY22 Screening Data 
 

Diagnostic Semester 1 Diagnostic Semester 2 
BOY – Monday, October 11 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

IXL – Monday, September 13 
Math, ELAR, and Science 

IXL – Monday, February 14 
Math, ELAR, and Science 

MOY -  Monday, January 4 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

IXL – Monday, October 11 
Math, ELAR, and Science 

IXL – Monday, March 21 
Math, ELAR, and Science 

EOY – Friday, May 27 
C-Palls, TX-KEA, TPRI 

IXL – Monday, November 15 
Math, ELAR, and Science 

IXL – Monday, April 25 
Math, ELAR, and Science 


